Jurisdi n Email Address Notes
Allegany #1 Carrie Hughes chughes@alleganygov.org
Allegany #2 Roger Bennett rbennett@alleganygov.org
Allegany #3 James Pyles pyles @alleganygov.org
Subject Line should start with "Attn: MK Seborowski"
Annapolis Cit Mary Kate Seborowski OEM@Annapolis.gov mkseborowski@annapolis.gov
Anne Arundel eoc@aacounty.org
Baltimore City MedResourceRequest@baltimorecity.gov
Baltimore Co. LBSS@baltimorecountymd.gov Specific Request format. Only providing PPE
Calvert Stanley Harris Stanley.Harris@calvertcountymd.gov
Caroline #1 Jamie Beechey jbeechey@carolinemd.org
Caroline #2 eocemail@carolinemd.org
Carroll emergencymanagement@carrollcountymd.gov
Cecil Michelle Lloyd michelle.loyd@ccdps.org
Charles deslogistics @charlescountymd.gov
Dorchester Steve Garvin sgarvin@docogonet.com
Frederick eoc.request@frederickcountymd.gov
Garrett #1 John Frank jfrank@garrettcounty.org
Garrett #2 Ginny Smith vsmith@garrettcounty.org
Harford covidrequest@harfordpublicsafety.or
Howard emergencymanagement@howardcountymd.gov
Kent Ginger Gregg vgregg@kentgov.org
[Montgomery emergency.management@montgomerycountymd.gov Subject Line: COVID19 Request.
Ocean City Amanda Lewis alewis@ococeancitymd.com
Prince George's #1 COVID19eoc@co.pg.md.us CCall
Prince George's #2 CountyEOC@co.pg.md.us CCall
Prince George's #3 [Ronald Gill regill@co.pg.md.us CCall
[Queen Anne's Lori Morris Imorris@gac.org
Somerset requests@somersetmd.us
St. Mary's #1 Gerald Gardiner Gerald.Gardiner@stmarysmd.com CC both
St. Mary's #2 ema@stmary'smd.com CC both
Talbot #1 Geneva Schaffle gschaffle@talbotcountymd.gov
Talbot #2 Mark Cohoon mcohoon@talbotcountymd.gov
Talbot #3 eoc@talbotdes.org CC on all requests
\Washington Tom Brown cbrown@washco-md.net
Wicomico Weesalert@wicomicocounty.org
\Worcester James Hamiltion jhamilton@co.worcester.md.us Billy Birch is also monitoring this email
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